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FlexiFlow Hose with BSP/Tri Clover 
Ferrule

• ***Fabrication Required. Please get in touch with us 
for leadtime. This product is non-returnable***

• FlexiFlow Stainless Steel Convoluted Braided Hose 
with BSP Nipple & Tri Clover Ferrule

• Hose Test Standard: ISO 10380-2012, Hose 
Designation: Type 1-10

• Click 'View Dimensions' for the following information: 
'D' = Static/Flexing Minimum Bend Radius (mm), 'G' 
Working/Test Pressure (bar)

• Please note: Working/Test Pressure (bar) applies to 
the Flexible Hose only, end connections are excluded 
from these ratings

Features 

Dimensions Unit: mm (unless stated otherwise)

Size 1"x300
25.4x300

1"x500
25.4x500

1"x750
25.4x750

1"x1000
25.4x1000

1"x1500
25.4x1500

1 1/2"x300
38.1x300

1 1/2"x500
38.1x500

A 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5

B 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 38.1 38.1

C 355.0 555.0 805.0 1055.0 1555.0 355.0 555.0

D 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 40.1 40.1

E 33.7 33.7 33.7 33.7 33.7 51.1 51.1

F 85/190 85/190 85/190 85/190 85/190 130/300 130/300

G 49/73 49/73 49/73 49/73 49/73 34/51 34/51

Code FFBSPFER25300 FFBSPFER25500 FFBSPFER25750 FFBSPFER251000FFBSPFER251500# FFBSPFER40300 FFBSPFER40500

Size 1 1/2"x750
38.1x750

1 1/2"x1000
38.1x1000

1 1/2"x1500
38.1x1500

2"x300
50.8x300

2"x500
50.8x500

2"x750
50.8x750

2"x1000
50.8x1000

A 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 50.5/43.5 64.0/56.5 64.0/56.5 64.0/56.5 64.0/56.5

B 38.1 38.1 38.1 50.8 50.8 50.8 50.8

C 805.0 1055.0 1555.0 360.0 560.0 810.0 1060.0

D 40.1 40.1 40.1 50.3 50.3 50.3 50.3

E 51.1 51.1 51.1 62.3 62.3 62.3 62.3

F 130/300 130/300 130/300 160/320 160/320 160/320 160/320

G 34/51 34/51 34/51 29/44 29/44 29/44 29/44

Code FFBSPFER40750 FFBSPFER401000FFBSPFER401500# FFBSPFER50300 FFBSPFER50500 FFBSPFER50750 FFBSPFER501000
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Size 2"x1500
50.8x1500

2 1/2"x300
63.5x300

2 1/2"x500
63.5x500

2 1/2"x750
63.5x750

2 1/2"x1000
63.5x1000

3"x300
76.2x300

3"x500
76.2x500

A 64.0/56.5 77.5/71.0 77.5/71.0 77.5/71.0 77.5/71.0 91.0/83.5 91.0/83.5

B 50.8 63.5 63.5 63.5 63.5 76.2 76.2

C 1560.0 370.0 570.0 820.0 1070.0 375.0 575.0

D 50.3 65.6 65.6 65.6 65.6 80.3 80.3

E 62.3 83.0 83.0 83.0 83.0 97.0 97.0

F 160/320 180/410 180/410 180/410 180/410 200/450 200/450

G 29/44 23/35 23/35 23/35 23/35 17/26 17/26

CodeFFBSPFER501500# FFBSPFER65300 FFBSPFER65500 FFBSPFER65750 FFBSPFER651000 FFBSPFER75300 FFBSPFER75500

Size 3"x750
76.2x750

3"x1000
76.2x1000

4"x300
101.6x300

4"x500
101.6x500

4"x750
101.6x750

4"x1000
101.6x1000

A 91.0/83.5 91.0/83.5 119.0/110.0 119.0/110.0 119.0/110.0 119.0/110.0

B 76.2 76.2 101.6 101.6 101.6 101.6

C 825.0 1075.0 380.0 580.0 830.0 1080.0

D 80.3 80.3 100.8 100.8 100.8 100.8

E 97.0 97.0 119.0 119.0 119.0 119.0

F 200/450 200/450 290/560 290/560 290/560 290/560

G 17/26 17/26 15/23 15/23 15/23 15/23

Code FFBSPFER75750 FFBSPFER751000 FFBSPFER100300 FFBSPFER100500 FFBSPFER100750 FFBSPFER1001000
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